
Travon Miles (443) 735-6969 travonmiles@gmail.com
Christopher Carter (718) 419-2664 chris.carter@clergycreative.com

Schellee Gonzalez (410) 603-3274 Schellee2012@gmail.com
Kala Farrare (443) 735-8807 kwinder0618@aol.com

Kevin Whittington (443) 235-2050 kevwhitd@aol.com
Heather Collins (410) 251-5195 heather@jdavidcollins.com
CIARA COOKS (443) 735-1300 CCOOKS86@GMAIL.COM
Eileen Johnson (443) 754-4918 eileenhampseymiller@hotmail.com

William harden (443) 497-3900 bhardensr@comcast.net
Danielle Thomas (410) 600-5180 Black_ice_77@hotmail.com
Kendra Hayward (443) 803-8960 ket1679@gmail.com

Kevaudria Armstead (540) 376-2597 Kekosuave21@gmail.com
James Holbrook (443) 783-8501 jmhbrook@comcast.net

Tammy Carey (302) 228-8228 tammycarey25@gmail.com
Wesley Moore (302) 841-0664 wesley.moore@maryland.gov
Keith Myer (410) 430-0055 Kmyer@pobox.com

Joseph Pryor (410) 251-2644 jopryorii@gmail.com
Brian Perez (410) 845-6249 cohiba0213@aol.com

Heather Johnson (410) 603-2148 h.kelley1982@gmail.com
Randall Cone (540) 239-7756 recone@salisbury.edu

Anthony Darby (410) 703-5519 darby@peninsulamd.com
Barbara Duncan 410-726-4740 bduncan@salisburypd.com
Howard Drewer 410-430-0639 hdrewer@salisburypd.com

Chad Crockett ccrockett@salisburypd.com
Nathan Schrlau nschrlau@salisburypd.com

Isiah Barkley ibarkley@salisburypd.com
Erica Brightbill ebrightbill@salisburypd.com

Joseph Doyle jdoyle@salisburypd.com
Julie English 410-548-3100 jenglish@salisbury.md
Andy Kitzrow 919-619-6996 akitzrow@salisbury.md

Michele Ennis 443-614-7104 michele@tricommunitymediation.org
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